

Final Bill

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Bajranglu's to					
Khamauri					
Agency - Niket Kumar					
Agreement No-16/MBD/2021-22					
Date of start :- 22-6-2021					
Actual date of completion - 30-3-2022					
Date of measurement - measurement has been					
carried from MBD-648 P-122					
D.Jero					
1. Parrel masonry in parapet					
$2 \times 1.75m \times 0.40m \times 0.50m = 0.7m^3$					
$2 \times 2.75m \times 0.40m \times 0.90m = 1.98m^3$					
$2 \times 2.50m \times 0.40m \times 0.50m = 1.0m^3$					
<u>$3.68m^3$</u>					
2. plastering with c.m (1:4)					
$2 \times 1.75m \times 1.40m = 4.9m^2$					
$4 \times 0.40m \times 0.50m = 0.8m^2$					
$2 \times 2.75m \times 2.8m = 12.1m^2$					
$4 \times 0.40m \times 0.90m = 1.44m^2$					
$2 \times 2.50m \times 1.40m = 7.0m^2$					
$4 \times 0.40m \times 0.50m = 0.8m^2$					
<u>$27.04m^2$</u>					
3. Parrel of parapet					
$2 \times 1.75m \times 1.40m = 4.9m^2$					
$4 \times 0.40m \times 0.50m = 0.8m^2$					
$2 \times 2.75m \times 2.2m = 12.1m^2$					
$4 \times 0.40m \times 0.90m = 1.44m^2$					
$2 \times 2.50m \times 1.40m = 7.0m^2$					
$4 \times 0.40m \times 0.50m = 0.8m^2$					
<u>$27.04m^2$</u>					
4. Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
$2 \times 10 \times 30m \times 0.70m \times 0.30m = 126m^3$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30m \times 0.70m \times 0.30m = 126m^3$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30m \times 0.70m \times 0.30m = 126m^3$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30m \times 0.70m \times 0.30m = 126m^3$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30m \times 0.70m \times 0.30m = 126m^3$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30m \times 0.70m \times 0.30m = 126m^3$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30m \times 0.70m \times 0.30m = 126m^3$					
<u>$882m^3$</u>					

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Clearing and grubbing of road land.					
Vide memo P-11					
Qty 20.5276 haet					
@ Rs 7781.15/haet					Rs 159485.20
2. Construction of granular Sub base crs B gzt					
Vide memo P-11					
Qty 246.926 m ³					
@ Rs 2689.94/m ³					Rs 664883.20
3. Providing work gzt II					
Vide memo P-11					
Qty 244.20 m ³					
@ Rs 4288.35/m ³					Rs 1048548.20
4. Providing work gzt III					
Vide memo P-11					

				Qty = 61.578 m ³	
				@ Rs 4525.59/m ³	Rs 278677.20
5. Providing primer coat					
Vide memo P-11					
Qty 896.61 m ²					
@ Rs 50.38/m ²					Rs 45171.20
6. Providing tack coat					
Vide memo P-11					
Qty 988.73 m ²					
@ Rs 16.91/m ²					Rs 16719.20
7. Providing and rolling MSS					
Vide memo P-11					
Qty 988.73 m ²					
@ Rs 231.91/m ²					Rs 229296.20
8. Providing and applying tack coat					
Vide memo P-12					
Qty 9516.0 m ²					
@ Rs 14.68/m ²					Rs 139694.20
9. Providing and laying SDBE					

Continuation

Rs 1054470.20

Continuation

Continuation